LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
February 27, 2025 Meeting

INNOVATION COUNCIL

Definitions 04 NCAC 25 .0101
Nonprofit Partners 04 NCAC 25 .0102
Nonprofit Partners Application Denial 04 NCAC 25 .0103
Expression of Interest to Participate 04 NCAC 25 .0104
Regulatory Sandbox Applications 04 NCAC 25 .0105
Sandbox Application Review 04 NCAC 25 .0106
Sandbox Operations 04 NCAC 25 .0107
Sandbox Participant Request for Extension 04 NCAC 25 .0108
Disciplinary Guidelines 04 NCAC 25 .0109
Early Termination Notice and Close Out Plan Report 04 NCAC 25 .0110
Conclusion of Sandbox Period and Business Operations 04 NCAC 25 .0111

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

Capacity 10A NCAC 13F .0206
Application of Physical Plant Requirements 10A NCAC 13F .0301
Design and Construction 10A NCAC 13F .0302
Plans and Specifications 10A NCAC 13F .0304
Physical Environment 10A NCAC 13F .0305
Housekeeping and Furnishings 10A NCAC 13F .0306
Fire Alarm System 10A NCAC 13F .0307
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan 10A NCAC 13F .0309
Electrical Outlets 10A NCAC 13F .0310
Other Requirements 10A NCAC 13F .0311
Resident Assessment 10A NCAC 13F .0801
Resident Care Plan 10A NCAC 13F .0802
Special Care Unit Physical Environment Requirements 10A NCAC 13F .1304
Use of Physical Restraints and Alternatives 10A NCAC 13F .1501
Capacity 10A NCAC 13G .0206
Application of Physical Plant Requirements 10A NCAC 13G .0301
Design and Construction 10A NCAC 13G .0302
Living Room 10A NCAC 13G .0305
Dining Room or Dining Area 10A NCAC 13G .0306
Kitchen 10A NCAC 13G .0307
Bedrooms 10A NCAC 13G .0308
Bathroom 10A NCAC 13G .0309
Outside Entrance and Exits 10A NCAC 13G .0312
Laundry Room 10A NCAC 13G .0313
Housekeeping and Furnishings 10A NCAC 13G .0315
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan 10A NCAC 13G .0316
Building Service Equipment 10A NCAC 13G .0317

Outside Premises 10A NCAC 13G .0318




Resident Assessment
Resident Care Plan

CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION COMMISSION
Processing and Payment of Claims

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Yadkin-Pee Dee River Basin
PM2.5 Particulate Matter

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF

Denying a License Application or Suspension or Revocation...

Reporting Requirements for Suspected Child Abuse by a Loc...

Investigation Requirements to Determine Reasonable Cause ...

Voluntary Surrender of an Educator License

Reinstatement or Issuance of a Suspended, Revoked, or Den...

Definitions

Standards of Professional Conduct

Investigation of Alleged Misconduct by a Licensed Profess...
Denying or Sanctioning a License

Disciplinary Sanctions

Voluntary Surrender of a License

Reinstatement of or Reconsideration for a License
Reporting Requirements for PSU Administrators
Definitions

Administration of Interscholastic Athletes

Student Health and Safety

Athletic Trainers

Student Participation Rules

Amateur Rules

Penalty Rules

Limitations on Recruiting and Undue Influence
Name, Image, and Likeness

Appeals

NURSING, BOARD OF
Eligibility and Application for Licensure by Examination
Licensure by Endorsement

10A NCAC
10A NCAC

14B NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC

16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC
16 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

13G
13G

09

02B
02D

06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06C
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E
06E

36
36

.0801
.0802

.0302

.0309
.0410

.0372
.0373
.0374
.0375
.0376
.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0201
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
.0211
.0215

.0211
.0218



