LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES February 27, 2025 Meeting

INNOVATION COUNCIL	
Definitions	04 NCAC 25 .0101
Nonprofit Partners	04 NCAC 25 .0102
Nonprofit Partners Application Denial	04 NCAC 25 .0103
Expression of Interest to Participate	04 NCAC 25 .0104
Regulatory Sandbox Applications	04 NCAC 25 .0105
Sandbox Application Review	04 NCAC 25 .0106
Sandbox Operations	04 NCAC 25 .0107
Sandbox Participant Request for Extension	04 NCAC 25 .0108
Disciplinary Guidelines	04 NCAC 25 .0109
Early Termination Notice and Close Out Plan Report	04 NCAC 25 .0110
Conclusion of Sandbox Period and Business Operations	04 NCAC 25 .0111
Conduction of Canadox Feriod and Business Operations	04110/10 20 .0111
MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION	
Capacity	10A NCAC 13F .0206
Application of Physical Plant Requirements	10A NCAC 13F .0301
Design and Construction	10A NCAC 13F .0302
Plans and Specifications	10A NCAC 13F .0304
Physical Environment	10A NCAC 13F .0305
Housekeeping and Furnishings	10A NCAC 13F .0306
Fire Alarm System	10A NCAC 13F .0307
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan	10A NCAC 13F .0309
Electrical Outlets	10A NCAC 13F .0310
Other Requirements	10A NCAC 13F .0311
Resident Assessment	10A NCAC 13F .0801
Resident Care Plan	10A NCAC 13F .0802
Special Care Unit Physical Environment Requirements	10A NCAC 13F .1304
Use of Physical Restraints and Alternatives	10A NCAC 13F .1501
Capacity	10A NCAC 13G .0206
Application of Physical Plant Requirements	10A NCAC 13G .0301
Design and Construction	10A NCAC 13G .0302
Living Room	10A NCAC 13G .0305
Dining Room or Dining Area	10A NCAC 13G .0306
<u>Kitchen</u>	10A NCAC 13G .0307
<u>Bedrooms</u>	10A NCAC 13G .0308
<u>Bathroom</u>	10A NCAC 13G .0309
Outside Entrance and Exits	10A NCAC 13G .0312
Laundry Room	10A NCAC 13G .0313
Housekeeping and Furnishings	10A NCAC 13G .0315
Fire Safety and Emergency Preparedness Plan	10A NCAC 13G .0316
Building Service Equipment	10A NCAC 13G .0317
Outside Premises	10A NCAC 13G .0318

Resident Assessment	10A NCAC	13G .0801	
Resident Care Plan	10A NCAC	13G .0802	
CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION COMMISSION			
Processing and Payment of Claims	14B NCAC	09 .0302	
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION			
Yadkin-Pee Dee River Basin	15A NCAC	02B .0309	
PM2.5 Particulate Matter	15A NCAC		
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF			
Denying a License Application or Suspension or Revocation	16 NCAC	06C .0372	
Reporting Requirements for Suspected Child Abuse by a Loc	16 NCAC	06C .0373	
Investigation Requirements to Determine Reasonable Cause	16 NCAC	06C .0374	
Voluntary Surrender of an Educator License	16 NCAC	06C .0375	
Reinstatement or Issuance of a Suspended, Revoked, or Den	16 NCAC	06C .0376	
<u>Definitions</u>	16 NCAC	06C .0601	
Standards of Professional Conduct	16 NCAC	06C .0602	
Investigation of Alleged Misconduct by a Licensed Profess	16 NCAC	06C .0603	
Denying or Sanctioning a License	16 NCAC	06C .0604	
<u>Disciplinary Sanctions</u>	16 NCAC	06C .0605	
Voluntary Surrender of a License	16 NCAC	06C .0606	
Reinstatement of or Reconsideration for a License	16 NCAC	06C .0607	
Reporting Requirements for PSU Administrators	16 NCAC	06C .0608	
<u>Definitions</u>	16 NCAC	06E .0201	
Administration of Interscholastic Athletes	16 NCAC	06E .0204	
Student Health and Safety	16 NCAC	06E .0205	
Athletic Trainers	16 NCAC	06E .0206	
Student Participation Rules	16 NCAC	06E .0207	
Amateur Rules	16 NCAC	06E .0208	
Penalty Rules	16 NCAC	06E .0209	
Limitations on Recruiting and Undue Influence	16 NCAC	06E .0210	
Name, Image, and Likeness	16 NCAC	06E .0211	
<u>Appeals</u>	16 NCAC	06E .0215	
NURSING, BOARD OF			
Eligibility and Application for Licensure by Examination	21 NCAC	36 .0211	
Licensure by Endorsement	21 NCAC		
	2.110/10	.02.0	